APELLIDO
SANTACRUZ MIRANDA
HERNANDEZ PENAGOS

TOBA VELOZA
ROCHA GAHONA
PALACIO MAHECHA
RINCON CARREO
SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ
HERNANDEZ SILVA
CONTRERAS RODRIGUEZ
GONZLEZ BAYONA
CASTIBLANCO MORCOTE
MURCIA FORERO
TERAN ALMEIDA
DAZA GUEVARA
BARRAGAN ACERO
PERDOMO DELGADO
CATAO DIAZ
GONZALEZ VARGAS
LAVERDE
CUCUNUBA BENITEZ
MEDINA PAIPA
VSQUEZ SEPLVEDA
BELTRN ORJUELA
CRUZ MORA
MARIN HOSPITAL
AMAYA QUENGUAN
BERNAL SANCHEZ
TAMAYO QUIROGA
FRANCISCO
CASTRO GRANADOS
MORENO RAYO
SANCHEZ
BIGNOTTE SNCHEZ
MENDOZA ENRIQUEZ
ALVARADO AVILA
GONZLEZ PALMA
TAMAYO RUIZ
MORALES POSADA
PEDRAZA TORRES
RIVEROS BAQUERO
SAAVEDRA ESPITIA
CALDERN MARTNEZ
AREVALO ABRIL
ZUBIETA PUERTO
SILVA MUOZ

NOMBRE
LAURA MARIANA
TATIANA ARALY
KAREN SUSANA

JUAN PABLO
CRISTIAN DARIO
SHAIO
NATALIA
MANUEL SANTIAGO
ALLAN STEEF
JULIN FELIPE
IVN CAMILO
CARLOS ENRIQUE

JOHANA
JUAN SEBASTIAN

LUIS ANDRES

LUZ HELENA

EMANUEL ALBERTO
SAMUEL
NICOLE
MARIA PATRICIA
LUZ MARLEN
MARA DE LOS NGELES

NATALIA

STEFANY PAOLA
MAYCOL ALEJANDRO
EDUAR JHOVANNY
LAURA VALENTINA
JIMMY JAIBER
JOSE
CAREN CAROLINA
INGRID FAIZULY
MARIA

ANTOINE
KEVIN MICHAEL
ADRIANA LUCIA

JACOBO
DIEGO MAURICIO

NELLY BIBIANA
YUDY TATIANA
EVERTH LEANDRO
ALBA JULIETH
SAMUEL RAYMUNDO
CRISTIAN CAMILO
JUAN DAVID
JULIETH TATIANA

DOCUMENTO

1033793546
1010239074
1023863761
1031163531
1023949363
1032470797
1010035777
1004304915
1010004689
1024595272
1019110995
1022363743
1026274755
1016020661
80432997
36182704
1010190071
1032377126
1018488450
52084479
52488374
1019125129
1019129647
1000971195
1000781638
1033812570
1000227332
1032494499
1015449115
1022416475
1015467475
1032438841
1000035153
1026582303
1010025799
1015458100
1106394221
53003380
1033813351
1022438376
1136883249
1012440620
1022372748
1192814472
1000623990

NIVEL
ESP 2
BASICO 2
BASICO 2
SUPER 1
ESP 1
SUPER 2
BASICO 2
ESP 2
BASICO 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
SUPER 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 1
BASICO 2
ESP 1
ESP 1
INTRO 2
BASICO 2
SUPER 1
ESP 1
ESP 1
SUPER 2
SUPER 2
SUPER 1
ESP 2
BASICO 2
SUPER 2
BASICO 1
SUPER 2
ESP 2
ESP 1
INTRO 2
ESP 1
BASICO 2
SUPER 1
BASICO 2
SUPER 1
BASICO 2
INTRO 1
SUPER 2
INTRO 2
BASICO 1



